
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
31 
32 
99 
59 
65 
12 
50 
22 
10 
23 
30 
16 

Name 
Hank Vossberg 
Carson King 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Sam Drane 
Bodie Paige 
Kody Kopp 
Jake Paige 
Ella Dreher 
Ian Fraley 
Derek Sanchez 
Rossi Garcia 
Trase Boudreau 

Make 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 

Best Tm 
1:29.672 
1:29.988 
1:30.255 
1:30.256 
1:30.459 
1:30.616 
1:30.756 
1:31.722 
1:32.195 
1:32.503 
1:32.737 
1:33.552 

In Lap 
6 

15 
15 
13 
11 
10 
10 
6 
6 
7 
2 

14 

Diff 

0.316 
0.583 
0.584 
0.787 
0.944 
1.084 
2.050 
2.523 
2.831 
3.065 
3.880 

Sponsor 
Tytler's Cycle Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Bettencourt Racing 
Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing 
Jones Honda 
Team Roberts 
Team Roadracingworld.com 
MP13 Racing 
Real Steel Honda 
Envy Powered by Warhorse 
Rossi Motorsports powered by 3:16 
Ice Barn Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #59 - Track cut 

Printed: 9/27/2025 9:29:15 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/27/2025 08:30 


